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Cumulative Cumulative
Hosp Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
A 2100 72.41 2100 72.41
B 800 27.59 2900 100.00
Cumulative Cumulative
Cond Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
Good 1200 41.38 1200 41.38
Poor 1700 58.62 2900 100.00
Cumulative Cumulative
Surv Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
Died 79 2.72 79 2.72
Survived 2821 97.28 2900 100.00
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Table of Surv by Hosp

Surv Hosp

Frequency

Percent

Row Pct

Col Pct A B

Died 63 16
2.17 0.55
79.75 20.25
3.00 2.00

Survived 2037 784
70.24 27.03
72.21 27.79
97.00 98.00

Total 2100 800
72.41 27.59
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Table of Surv by Cond

Surv Cond
Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct Good Poor
|
Died 14 65
0.48 2.24
17.72 82.28
1.17 3.82
Survived 1186 1635
40.90 56.38
42.04 57.96
98.83 96.18

Total 1200 1700
41.38 58.62

Total

79

2821
97.28

2900
100.00

Total

79

2821
97.28

2900
100.00
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Table 1 of Surv by Hosp
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Controlling for Cond=Good

Total

14
1.17

1186
98.83

1200
100.00

Total

65

1635
96.18

1700

Surv Hosp
Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct
Died 6 8
0.50 0.67
42.86 57.14
1.00 1.33
Survived 594 592
49.50 49.33
50.08 49.92
99.00 98.67
Total 600 600
50.00 50.00
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Table 2 of Surv by Hosp
Controlling for Cond=Poor
Surv Hosp
Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct A
Died 57 8
3.35 0.47
87.69 12.31
3.80 4.00
Survived 1443 192
84.88 11.29
88.26 11.74
96.20 96.00
Total 1500 200
88.24 11.76

100.00
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Table 1 of Surv by Cond
Controlling for Hosp=A

Surv Cond
Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct Good Poor Total
i
Died 6 57 63
0.29 2.71 3.00
9.52 90.48
1.00 3.80
Survived 594 1443 2037
28.29 68.71 97.00
29.16 70.84
99.00 96.20

Total 600 1500 2100
28.57 71.43 100.00
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Table 2 of Surv by Cond
Controlling for Hosp=B

Surv Cond
Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct Good Poor Total
i
Died 8 8 16
1.00 1.00 2.00
50.00 50.00
1.33 4.00
Survived 592 192 784
74.00 24.00 98.00
75.51 24.49
98.67 96.00

Total 600 200 800
75.00 25.00 100.00



