The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Hosp	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Α	2100	72.41	2100	72.41
В	800	27.59	2900	100.00
			Cumulative	Cumulative
Cond	Frequency	Percent	Frequency	Percent
Good	1200	41.38	1200	41.38
Poor	1700	58.62	2900	100.00
			Cumulative	Cumulative
urv	Frequency	Percent	Frequency	Percent
)ied	79	2.72	79	2.72
urvived	2821	97.28	2900	100.00

The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Table of Surv by Hosp

Surv	Hosp
------	------

Frequency Percent Row Pct Col Pct	 A	В	Total
Died	63	16	⊺ │ 79
	2.17	0.55	2.72
	79.75	20.25	ĺ
	3.00	2.00	
Survived	2037	784	† 2821
	70.24	27.03	97.28
	72.21	27.79	ĺ
	97.00	98.00	
Total	2100	800	† 2900
	72.41	27.59	100.00

The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Table of Surv by Cond

Surv	Cond

Frequency Percent Row Pct Col Pct	Good	Poor	Total
Died	14	65	┌ │ 79
	0.48	2.24	2.72
	17.72	82.28	İ
	1.17	3.82	
Survived	1186	1635	2821
	40.90	56.38	97.28
	42.04	57.96	
	98.83	96.18	
Total	1200	1700	† 2900
	41.38	58.62	100.00

The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Table 1 of Surv by Hosp Controlling for Cond=Good

Surv	Hosp		
Frequency Percent Row Pct Col Pct	 A	В	Total
 Died	 6	8	 14
	0.50	0.67	1.17
	42.86	57.14	İ
	1.00	1.33	
Survived	594	592	 1186
	49.50	49.33	98.83
	50.08	49.92	İ
	99.00	98.67	
Total	600	600	† 1200

The SAS System

50.00 50.00 100.00

The FREQ Procedure

Table 2 of Surv by Hosp Controlling for Cond=Poor

Surv	Hosp		
Frequency Percent Row Pct Col Pct	A	В	Total
Died	57 3.35 87.69 3.80	8 0.47 12.31 4.00	65
Survived	1443 84.88 88.26 96.20	192 11.29 11.74 96.00	1635 96.18
Total	1500 88.24	200 11.76	1700 100.00

The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Table 1 of Surv by Cond Controlling for Hosp=A

Surv	Cond

Frequency Percent Row Pct			
Col Pct	Good	Poor	Total
Died	6	 57	 63
	0.29	2.71	3.00
	9.52	90.48	ĺ
	1.00	3.80	
Survived	594	1443	2037
	28.29	68.71	97.00
	29.16	70.84	
	99.00	96.20	
Total	600	1500	† 2100
	28.57	71.43	100.00

The SAS System

The FREQ Procedure

Table 2 of Surv by Cond Controlling for Hosp=B

Surv	Cond		
Frequency Percent Row Pct Col Pct	Good	Poor	Total
Died	8 1.00 50.00 1.33	8 1.00 50.00 4.00	16 2.00
Survived	592 74.00 75.51 98.67	192 24.00 24.49 96.00	784 98.00
Total	600	200	800

75.00 25.00 100.00